EKAM FOUNDATION

COMPUTATION OF INCOME UTILISED FOR CHARITABLE PURPOSE

INCOME FROM OTHER SOURCES
Gross Income as per Income and Expenditure Account
Project Grant Income
Donation received
Administrative Income
Reimbursement from Government
Sundry Creditors w/back
Expenditure of earlier years reimbursed
PF & ESI of earlier years reimbursed
Other Income

LESS: Amount of Expenditure as per Income and
Expenditure Account

ADD : Fixed Assets purchased during the year

LESS: Depreciation
Unutilised Amount
Less: 15% of gross income allowed
to be accumulated

Taxable Income

Tax thereon

LESS: TDS
on Profession - Training
on Interest on FD
on Contract
TCS on purchase of vehicle

Refund Due

AN

Asst Year- 2018 - 19
P.A.NO.AAATE3547N

5,64,37,514
1,95,11,034
4,51,820
6,01,34,216
9,40,369
19,68,744
66,25,663
16,81,279

13,35,26,395

3,585,815

13,38,82,211

1,41,062

14,77,50,639

13,37,41,149

15,641
10,968
18,699

1,40,09,490
2,21,62,596

NIL

45,308
10,754

NIL

56,062

56,062
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